
ALİ ELMACI


1976 Sinop, Turkey

Currently works and lives in Istanbul, Turkey. Ali Elmacı graduated from Mimar Sinan 
Fine Arts University with a BA degree in Painting. Prof. Yalçın Karayağız


SOLO EXHIBITIONS:


2023 Dudaklarımı Öp Kalbimi Hançerle, PILEVNELI, Istanbul, Turkey 

2019 Blood Spoils the Dream, Art On Istanbul, Istanbul, Turkey

2018 The Chair The Walked All Over People, Siyah Beyaz Gallery, Ankara, Turkey

2014 Kill Him Make Me Laugh, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey

2012 Save Me With Your Fire, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey

2011 Inheritance Passes From Father to Son, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey


  


GROUP EXHIBITIONS:


 2022 PİLEVNELİ Yalıkavak, Bodrum, Mugla, Turkey

   2021 PİLEVNELİ X KÖNIG Kaplankaya, Muğla, Turkey

             ANADOL - CRETEN - ELMACI - FIRMAN - TÖRE - ZÜMRÜTOĞLU  
             PİLEVNELİ Mandarin Oriental, Bodrum, Muğla, Turkey                                                   

             NOBUYOSHI ARAKI - GUY BOURDIN - ALİ ELMACI - BJARNE MELGAARD

            PİLEVNELİ Mandarin Oriental Bodrum, Muğla, Turkey   

  	   Maziye Bakma Mevzu Derin, OMM, Eskişehir,Turkey

   2020 Presentation Room - I, PILEVNELI, Istanbul,Turkey

   2018 99 Square, Art On Istanbul, Istanbul, Turkey


No Story, Art On Istanbul, Istanbul, Turkey

2016 Clairvoyance, Guy Hepner Gallery, New York, USA


Ohne, Mekan68, Vienna

Multicultural Sydney: A Slice of Contemporary Turkish Visual Arts’, Sydney, 
Australia

Art Stage Singapore, Singapore, Singapore


2015  ArtInternational’ 15, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey

Variations on “An Andalusian Dog”, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey


 2014 ArtInternational’ 14, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey

 x-ist @ Art 14 London, x-ist, London, England




 2013 You Will Find Me Not Where You're Looking But Where You've 
Forgotten Me, Contemporary Istanbul’13, Istanbul, Turkey

x-plore Vol. II, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul INN London, x-ist, London, England


 2012 Scope Basel, x-ist, Basel, Switzerland

Art Dubai, Dubai, United Arab Emirates


 2011 Art Beat 2011, Istanbul Lütfi Kırdar ICEC, Istanbul, Turkey

 2010 Contemporary Istanbul’11, Istanbul, Turkey


x-plore Vol. I, x-ist, Istanbul, Turkey




BOOKS AND EXHIBITION CATALOGUES


2019 Blood Spoils the Dream, text: Gökşen Buğra, Art On Istanbul, Istanbul, Turkey

2014 Kill Him Make Me Laugh, text: Ali Şimşek, Istanbul, Turkey

2012 Save Me With Your Fire, text: Burcu Pelvanoğlu, Mimar Sinan Fine Arts                   

	                                  University Faculty of Fine Arts, Istanbul, Turkey

2011 Inheritance Passes From Father to Son, text: Evrim Şener, Milliyet Sanat, 	 

	 Istanbul, Turkey




ALİ ELMACI


1976 Sinop, Türkiye

İstanbul’da yaşamakta ve çalışmaktadır.  Ali Elmacı Mimar Sinan Güzel Sanatlar 
Üniversitesi Resim Bölümü’nden mezun oldu. Prof. Yalçın Karayağız


KİŞİSEL SERGİLER:


2023 Dudaklarımı Öp Kalbimi Hançerle, PİLEVNELİ, Istanbul, Turkey 

2019 Kan Görünce Rüya Bozulur, Art On İstanbul, İstanbul, Türkiye

2018 İnsanların Üzerinde Yürüyen Sandalye, Galeri Siyah Beyaz, Ankara, Türkiye

2014 Onu Öldür Beni Güldür, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye

2012 Ateşinle Koru Beni, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye

2011 Miras Babadan Oğula Geçer, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye


SEÇİLMİŞ KARMA SERGİLER:


2022 PİLEVNELİ Yalıkavak, Bodrum, Mugla, Türkiye

  2021   PİLEVNELİ X KÖNIG Kaplankaya, Muğla, Türkiye

             ANADOL - CRETEN - ELMACI - FIRMAN - TÖRE - ZÜMRÜTOĞLU  
             PİLEVNELİ Mandarin Oriental, Bodrum, Muğla, Türkiye                                                   

             NOBUYOSHI ARAKI - GUY BOURDIN - ALİ ELMACI - BJARNE MELGAARD

            PİLEVNELİ Mandarin Oriental Bodrum, Muğla, Türkiye   

  	   Maziye Bakma Mevzu Derin, OMM, Eskişehir,Turkey


2020 Sunum Odası - I, PİLEVNELİ, İstanbul, Türkiye

2018 99 Kare, Art On İstanbul, İstanbul, Türkiye


No Story, Art On İstanbul, İstanbul, Türkiye


2016 Clairvoyance, Guy Hepner Gallery, New York, Amerika Birleşik Devletleri

Ohne, Mekan68, Viyana, Avusturya

Multicultural Sydney: A Slice of Contemporary Turkish Visual Arts’, 
Sidney, Avustralya

Art Stage Singapore, Singapur, Singapur


2015 ArtInternational’ 15, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye


"Bir Endülüs Köpeği” üzerine çeşitlemeler, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye


2014 ArtInternational’ 14, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye

x-ist @ Art 14 London, x-ist, Londra, İngiltere


 2013 ‘Beni Aradığın Yerde Değil Unuttuğun Yerde Bulursun', Contemporary




İstanbul’13, İstanbul, Türkiye

x-plore Vol. II, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye

Istanbul INN London, x-ist, Londra, İngiltere


2012 Scope Basel, x-ist, Basel, İsviçre

Art Dubai, Dubai, Birleşik Arap Emirlikleri


2011 Art Beat 2011, İstanbul Lütfi Kırdar ICEC, İstanbul, Türkiye

2010 x-plore Vol. I, x-ist, İstanbul, Türkiye




KİTAPLAR VE SERGİ KATALOGLARI:


2019 Kan Görünce Rüya Bozulur, metin: Gökşen Buğra, Art On İstanbul, İstanbul, 
Türkiye


2014 Onu Öldür Beni Güldür, metin: Ali Şimşek, İstanbul, Türkiye

2012 Ateşinle Koru Beni, metin: Burcu Pelvanoğlu, MSGSÜ Sanat Tarihi, 
İstanbul, Türkiye

2011 Miras Babadan Oğula Geçer, metin: Evrim Şener, Milliyet Sanat, İstanbul, 
Türkiye


